26 Eyliil 2022 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S

O NO R WN =

MNNMRNNMR NS A A v ©
AR WON-_0 000N wWN-O0

At ismi
1.BEYAZ KOSK
2 AKSAMMELTEM (Kosmaz)
3.YER ELMASI (Kosmaz)
4 KEREMBEYIM (Kosmaz)
5.ZEYTINYELI
6.HOPADAN (Kosmaz)
7.DADY
8. UCANCEREN (Kosmaz)
9.BOZHAYAT
10.CAGGUR
11.ERSAFAK (Kosmaz)
12.MAHINURUM
13.NARIN KIZIM
14.EYUP HAN (Kosmaz)
15.0OYKUYEL (Kosmaz)
16.AFAVET (Kosmaz)
17 KOSE KAPAN (Kosmaz)
18 DAGKIRAN (Kosmaz)
19.ADIN NEYDI (Kosmaz)
20.MERENES
21.0ZUMCEKIRDEG
22 OREN HANIM (Kosmaz)
23.SERBORAN (Kosmaz)
24 ZN IMKAN
25 IzZMRIN EFESI

Kayitlar

Handikap 14/DHOW/H2
1.)63.000 £
1)18.113 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3ykd  ONURKAAN- BERLIN
3yad  ALTINGEKIC- SEOGIL
3yad  VAKKAS- KAFKAS MESALESI
3yke  TAMERINOGLU- BAHTISER
3ykd  UUER-ASTURBO
3ykd  KARAUZUM- ARTVIN GUZELI
3yke  BUZKAYA-BAGDAD
3ykd  BOZYIGT- CERENSULTAN
3yke  BOZYIGT- KARABASAN
3yke YAKUPBEY - AVSARKIZI
3yke TURBO - KIRSAFAK
3yad  OZGUNHAN- BEYNELMNEL
3ykd  OZGINSOYLUM- VIGE
3yad  KAIZBERT (RU)- UGANDIL
3ykd  TOMOZ BEY - AYBEYNUR
3ydd  BILGN- NERGISGIOEK
3ykd  BABAMEVLUT- PERSASLAN
3yae  KARABEDIR- DLEKHATUN
3yad KAANEFE - KR TURBO
3yad  YUREKKAYA-BVEDA
3yke  KARAUZUM- AKATOM
3yad  ALTAHA - MHRISAH
3yde  BATTAL- UVUDUNRENG
3yae  EFSANETAY - INOEKIZ

3yke

GOZGUNSOYLUM- ONURKIZ

2))25.200 ¢
2)7245¢
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Sahip
FIR. KOKSAL
M KUR. EMN
KAYAKAYA
EVR. ORHAN
HAL. KEKIK
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
AHM KAYA
CEM YILDIZ
VAH. ARI
M KEM UCKAN
ASL. SADIKOGLU
GUN. SOYUPAK
GUN. SOYUPAK
E. KAS. A/CI
TEK. BIRICIK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
EYL. TANIYIT
KAYAKAYA
SED. VARDAR
ERC. ARSLAN
TUN. PALIT
ENE. DEMR
KAYAKAYA
GUN. SOYUPAK
GUN. SOYUPAK

3.)12.600 ¢
3)3623¢

Antrendrii
AKIN TURAN
MU.TURAN
MALI KAYA
ARNILDIZ
F.KIRAN
N.YILDIRIM
MALI KAYA
F.TURAN
MALI KAYA
V.TURAN
H.DEMRBAS
MU.TURAN
AAZUMBULLER
ZTURGUL
T.BIRICIK
MOzGUL
E.KARACA
MALI KAYA
Y.DEMRKIRAN
VKESKIN
T.DOGAN
K.SENGEL
MF.YAZAR
MU.TURAN
MU.TURAN

Bursa Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1500 Gim
4)6.300 &
4)1811+%

HP  Son6Y.

50 070933
46 136

46 775119
49 162

45 658748
44 190

43 142689
43 177710
42 10

42 324156
42 644839
42 341364
42 41070

41 70015

40 332510

39 747541

39 4419

38 741991

37 154543

37 643152

37 501457

34 637702

36 910982

40 633161
41 3195

Son Kosu Tarihi
16.09.2022
16.09.2022
16.09.2022
23.09.2022
16.09.2022
24.08.2022
16.09.2022
16.09.2022
19.08.2022
13.09.2022
20.09.2022
07.08.2022
16.09.2022
26.08.2022
16.09.2022
19.09.2022
06.09.2022
24.09.2022
29.08.2022
16.09.2022
06.09.2022
19.09.2022
24.09.2022
16.09.2022
10.09.2022



